
Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

   Ernst Štefan ŠSK Gajary 1967 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 97 1.

Forman Josef 20210 0205 Boleslav 1960 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 95 2.

Králíček Petr 13079 0117 Krhanice 1965 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 5 94 3.

   Hladký Radim 14893 0457 Elektrárna Hodonín 1952 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 93 4.

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 0690 Praha 1973 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 91 5.

   Heran Pavel 34589 0715 MTS Bílina 1946 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 90 6.

   Hromada Stanislav 22196 0209 Buchlovice 1972 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 90 7.

Langer Karel 04928 0117 Krhanice 1950 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 90 8.

Macourek Pavel 11148 Hracholusky 1947 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 9.

Novák Jaroslav 2726 0084 K.Hora 1945 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 89 10.

Ilek Zdeněk 32945 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1972 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 88 11.

Hovorka Vladimír 21551 0105 Kolín 1965 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 88 12.

Svatoš Pavel 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 3 86 13.

Čichovský Petr 10579 0804 Grand Benešov 1958 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 2 85 14.

   Štěpánek Karel 24649 Prachatice 1951 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 4 85 15.

Borecký Miroslav 7852 0437 St. Lysá 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 82 16.

   Lánský Jiří 25721 0214 Ostroměř 1955 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 82 17.

Vaculíková Iveta 36034 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1971 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 3 79 18.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - MARIETTE - PeRe



Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

   Ernst Štefan ŠSK Gajary 1967 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 98 1.

Forman Josef 20210 0205 Boleslav 1960 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 96 2.

Sedláček Václav 04896 0107 Nové lesy 1953 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 95 3.

   Hromada Stanislav 22196 0209 Buchlovice 1972 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 95 4.

Králíček Petr 13079 0117 Krhanice 1965 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 94 5.

   Hofman Vladimír 19746 0437 SPORCK St.Lysá 1964 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 93 6.

   Hladký Radim 14893 0457 Elektrárna Hodonín 1952 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 92 7.

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 0690 Praha 1973 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 90 8.

   Mudry ŠSK Gajary 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 90 9.

Macourek Pavel 11148 Hracholusky 1947 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 4 90 10.

Langer Karel 04928 0117 Krhanice 1950 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 11.

Novák Jaroslav 2726 0084 K.Hora 1945 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 88 12.

Březina Jiří 10315 0105 Kolín 1952 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 86 13.

   Heran Pavel 34589 0715 MTS Bílina 1946 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 86 14.

   Štěpánek Karel 24649 Prachatice 1951 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 86 15.

Svatoš Pavel 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 84 16.

   Lánský Jiří 25721 0214 Ostroměř 1955 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 82 17.

Čichovský Petr 10579 0804 Grand Benešov 1958 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 3 80 18.

Vaculíková Iveta 36034 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1971 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 3 79 19.

Borecký Miroslav 7852 0437 St. Lysá 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 4 1 79 20.

Ilek Zdeněk 32945 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1972 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 79 21.

   Pomeisl  Antonín 39680 0200 Manušice 1952 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 79 22.

Kulhánek Jaroslav 20936 0005 Skalice 1945 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 3 1 0 75 23.

   Sláma Jaromír 787 0121 Chaloupky 1931 10 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 1 0 62 24.

   Dlouhý 10 9 9 8 8 6 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 56 25.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - KUCHENREUTER - PePiC



Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

Borecký Miroslav 7852 0437 St. Lysá 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 85 1.

Sedláček Václav 04896 0454 Solnice 1953 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 84 2.

   Lánský Jiří 25721 0214 Ostroměř 1955 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 2 81 3.

Svatoš Pavel 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 0 80 4.

Čichovský Petr 10579 0804 Grand Benešov 1958 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 1 74 5.

Vavroušek Bedřich 12983 0437 Lysá 1939 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 47 6.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - LORENZ - PePiV



Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

   Ernst Štefan ŠSK Gajary 1967 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 95 1.

   Hromada Stanislav 22196 0209 Buchlovice 1972 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 90 2.

Králíček Petr 13079 0117 Krhanice 1965 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 88 3.

Novák Jaroslav 2726 0084 K.Hora 1945 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 86 4.

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 0690 Praha 1973 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 83 5.

Ilek Zdeněk 32945 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1972 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 3 77 6.

   Štěpánek Karel 24649 Prachatice 1951 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 0 77 7.

Macourek Pavel 11148 0077 Hracholusky 1947 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 0 68 8.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - KOMINAZZO - KřPiC



Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

   Ernst Štefan ŠSK Gajary 1967 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 95 1.

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 0690 Praha 1973 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 93 2.

Králíček Petr 13079 0117 Krhanice 1965 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 91 3.

   Hromada Stanislav 22196 0209 Buchlovice 1972 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 87 4.

Langer Karel 04928 0117 Krhanice 1950 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 86 5.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - TANZUTSU - Dpi



Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

Balák Pavel 07595 0062 H. Králové 1955 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 2 2 95 1.

Gráf Gustav 33410 0437 S.Lysá 1971 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 94 2.

   Hofman Vladimír 19746 0437 SPORCK St.Lysá 1964 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 92 3.

   Hladký Radim 14893 0457 Elektrárna Hodonín 1952 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 90 4.

Novák Jaroslav 2726 0084 K.Hora 1945 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 90 5.

Kopp Vladislav 20068 0845 1975 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 6.

Bursíková Tereza 18137 0437 S.Lysá 1980 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 7.

Viliš Petr 32057 0297 Praha 1978 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 8.

   Křivák Antonín 32026 0457 Elektrárna Hodonín 1963 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 87 9.

   Lánský Jiří 25721 0214 Ostroměř 1955 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 86 10.

Bursík Stanislav 25007 0437 S.Lysá 1945 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 86 11.

   Vích Zdeněk 35845 0297 Pol. ČR Hradec Králové 1954 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 81 12.

   Pomeisl  Antonín 39680 0200 Manušice 1952 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 2 79 13.

Hovorka Vladimír 21551 0105 Kolín 1965 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 76 14.

Kulhánek Jaroslav 20936 0005 Skalice 1945 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 75 15.

Kučera Dušan 31991 0437 S.Lysá 1958 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 73 16.

Svatoš Pavel 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 73 17.

Kapitán Zdeněk 06810 0437 S.Lysá 1934 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 0 72 18.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - LEBEDA - PePuV



Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

Malůš Miroslav 02040 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1952 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 98 1.

Gráf Gustav 33410 0437 S.Lysá 1971 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 97 2.

   Křivák Antonín 32026 0457 Elektrárna Hodonín 1963 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 96 3.

Kučera Dušan 31991 0437 S.Lysá 1958 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 96 4.

   Jílek Vojtěch 23156 0173 Klatovy 1940 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 95 5.

Bursíková Tereza 18137 0437 S.Lysá 1980 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93 6.

Balák Pavel 07595 0062 H. Králové 1955 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 7.

Kulhánek Jaroslav 20936 0005 Skalice 1945 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 88 8.

Bursík Stanislav 25007 0437 S.Lysá 1945 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87 9.

   Hofman Vladimír 19746 0437 SPORCK St.Lysá 1964 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 4 87 10.

Kopp Vladislav 20068 0845 1975 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 2 85 11.

Sedláček Václav 04896 0454 Solnice 1953 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 84 12.

Viliš Petr 32057 0297 Praha 1978 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 82 13.

   Vích Zdeněk 35845 0297 Pol. ČR Hradec Králové 1954 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 3 82 14.

Hovorka Vladimír 21551 0105 Kolín 1965 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 81 15.

   Pomeisl  Antonín 39680 0200 Manušice 1952 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 3 0 81 16.

Vavroušek Bedřich 12983 0437 Lysá 1939 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 77 17.

Kapitán Zdeněk 06810 0437 S.Lysá 1934 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 76 18.

Marounek Luboš AVZO Grand Benešov 1953 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 3 3 0 70 19.

   Sláma Jaromír 787 0121 Chaloupky 1931 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 70 20.

Hložek Josef AVZO Grand Benešov 1955 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 0 70 21.

Březina Jiří 10315 0105 Kolín 1952 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 1 64 22.

Hrůza Karel AVZO Grand Benešov 1953 9 9 8 8 6 5 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 57 23.

   Dlouhý 9 8 8 5 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 45 24.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - VETTERLI - PePuC



Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

   Jílek Vojtěch 23156 0173 Klatovy 1940 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 4 91 1.

Gráf Gustav 33410 0437 S.Lysá 1971 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 88 2.

   Pomeisl  Antonín 39680 0200 Manušice 1952 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 5 4 86 3.

Kučera Dušan 31991 0437 S.Lysá 1958 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 83 4.

   Vích Zdeněk 35845 0297 Pol. ČR Hradec Králové 1954 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 3 81 5.

Novák Jaroslav 2726 0084 K.Hora 1945 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 1 1 69 6.

   Hofman Vladimír 19746 0437 SPORCK St.Lysá 1964 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 2 68 7.

Březina Jiří 10315 0105 Kolín 1952 7 6 6 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 8.

Marounek Luboš AVZO Grand Benešov 1953 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 9.

Bursík Stanislav 25007 0437 S.Lysá 1945 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - PEDERSOLI - KřPuC



Jméno č.průkazu č.SSK SSK ročník 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 celkem poř. poz.

Balák Pavel 07595 0062 H. Králové 1955 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 95 1.

Malůš Miroslav 02040 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1952 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 94 2.

Gráf Gustav 33410 0437 S.Lysá 1971 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 92 3.

Vavroušek Bedřich 12983 0437 Lysá 1939 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 64 4.

Výsledková listina - Benešovské předovky 

Benešov 18. 4. 2015
kategorie - TANEGASHIMA - DoutPu


